## GS Gold Award Troop Funds Agreement (Only complete and upload to GoGold online if troop funds will be used)

Date:	Girl Scout Troop #:	(City)	, Texas
GSNETX, Girl S 6001 Summersion Dallas, Texas 75			
Affirmed by our signatures below, we hereby approve the use of Girl Scout Troop funds for our Girl Scout Troop members' Girl Scout Gold Award Projects. We have been participating in money-earning projects and the Girl Scout Cookie Program in order to fund our GS Gold Award Projects.			
We understand that each girl who needs to use GS Troop funds is required to submit receipts to her Girl Scout Troop Leader with explanations in order to receive reimbursement from the GS Troop.			
We are authorizing \$ to go towards each Girl Scout Gold Award Project. Each member of the GS Troop has signed below in accordance with the rules. Girl Scout Troop members:			
1.		5.	
2.		6.	
3.		7.	
4.		8.	
These girls Troop must sign	s are registered for the current me this form.	embership year. All girls reç	gistered in this GS

GS Troop Leadership Signature

GS Troop Leadership Signature